Ball Valves
QUALITY
GUARANTEE
STANDARDS
COMPLIANT
VALVES
BALL VALVES
Our Valves are AGA gas and WaterMark
approved quality tested product.
Trusted and proven in the construction
industry. Available to suit gas or dual
gas and water applications.
Quality Made
Ball Valves.
•   Quality Made
•   AGA Gas and Watermark Approved
•   DR Brass
•   PTFE Ball Seal
•   Maximum Working Pressure 2100Kpa*
•   Temperature range:
DUAL USE BALL VALVES
For Water & Gas
•   Quality Made
•   AGA Approved
•   Nickel Plated Brass Body
•   Maximum Working Pressure 2100Kpa*
GAS BALL VALVES
GAS BALL VALVES
FEMALE/FEMALE LONG STEEL HANDLE
FEMALE/FEMALE WITH LOCKABLE HANDLE
F/F long steel handle
F/F with lockable handle
PART NO. SIZE
43GBV-15FF 15mm
43GBV-20FF 20mm
43GBV-25FF 25mm
43GBV-32FF 32mm
43GBV-40FF 40mm
43GBV-50FF 50 mm
PART NO. SIZE
43GBVL-15FF 15mm
43GBVL-20FF 20mm
43GBVL-25FF 25mm
43GBVL-32FF 32mm
43GBVL-40FF 40mm
43GBVL-50FF 50 mm
MALE/FEMALE LONG HANDLE
M/F long handle
PART NO. SIZE
43GBV-15MF 15mm
43GBV-20MF 20mm
43GBV-25MF 25mm
43GBV-32MF 32mm
43GBV-40MF 40mm
43GBV-50MF 50 mm
MALE/FEMALE WITH LOCKABLE HANDLE
M/F with lockable handle
PART NO. SIZE
43GBVL-15MF 15mm
43GBVL-20MF 20mm
43GBVL-25MF 25mm
43GBVL-32MF 32mm
43GBVL-40MF 40mm
43GBVL-50MF 50 mm
GAS FLARE COMPRESSION FITTING
PART NO. SIZE
43GFBV-15FF 15mm
43GFBV-20FF 20mm
Gas Flare Compression Fitting
F/F long steel handle
FEMALE/FEMALE LONG STEEL HANDLE
DUAL USE BALL VALVES - WATER & GAS
PART NO. SIZE
43DBV-15FF 15mm
43DBV-20FF 20mm
43DBV-25FF 25mm
43DBV-32FF 32mm
43DBV-40FF 40mm
43DBV-50FF 50mm
VALVES
BALL VALVES
F/F with lockable steel handle
F/F short handle M/F short handle
PART NO SIZE
43DBVL-15FF 15mm
43DBVL-20FF 20mm
43DBVL-25FF 25mm
43DBVL-32FF 32mm
43DBVL-40FF 40mm
43DBVL-50FF 50 mm
M/F with steel handle
PART NO SIZE
43DBV-15MF 15mm
43DBV-20MF 20mm
43DBV-25MF  25mm
43DBV-32MF  32mm
43DBV-40MF  40mm
43DBV-50MF 50 mm
PART NO SIZE
43DBVS-15FF 15mm
43DBVS-20FF 20mm
43DBVS-25FF 25mm
PART NO SIZE
43DBVS-15MF 15mm
43DBVS-20MF 20mm
43DBVS-25MF 25mm
DUAL USE BALL VALVES
MALE/FEMALE WITH STEEL HANDLE
FEMALE/FEMALE WITH LOCKABLE STEEL HANDLE
MALE/FEMALE WITH SHORT HANDLE
FEMALE/FEMALE SHORT HANDLE
VALVES
BALL VALVES
1800 374 552
drillcut.au